
2021-2022 CCHS Jet Bowling

Monday, Oct 25 @ White County (Cookeville) 3pm Bowling World

Tuesday, Oct 26 White (Crossville) 3pm Plateau Bowling Lanes

Monday, Nov 1 Jackson (Crossville) 4pm Plateau Bowling Lanes

Tuesday, Nov 2 @ Tullahoma 3pm Tullahoma Lanes

Wednesday, Nov 3 Stone (Crossville) 4pm Plateau Bowling Lanes

Monday, Nov 8 @ Upperman (Cookeville) 4pm Bowling World 

Tuesday, Nov 9 @ Stone (Crossville) 3pm Plateau Bowling Lanes

Tuesday, Nov 16 Upperman (Crossville) 3pm Plateau Bowling Lanes

Friday, Nov 19 Signal Mountain 3pm Spare Time Hixon

Monday, Nov 29 @ Tullahoma (Cookeville) 12:30pm Bowling World 

Monday, Nov 29 @ Jackson (Cookeville) 3:30pm Bowling World 

Thursday, Dec 2 @ Warren (McMinnville) 3pm KP's McMinnville Lanes

Monday, Dec 6 Warren (Crossville) 3:30pm Bowling World


